B.—Ta. 40

Item.

718 |

719

Appropriations for Public Works Services.

CLASS XXIV.—ROADS—continued.

i

720 .

721

722 |

723

724

725
726

727
728
729
730
781
732

738
734

7356 .

736

737 |

738
739
740

741
742
743
744

745

746
747

748

749
750

751

752
758

754
755
756
757
758

MINISTER OF PUBLIC WORKS.—continued. "

VOTE No. 112—continued.
Roaps, ETC.—Ccontinued.
Auckland Road District— continued.
Mangaohinga River Bridge
Mangatangi Bridge
\’Ian;,a.whero Bridge
Moakurarua Bridge (Pirongia to
Otorohanga Road)

Ngutunui to Kawa

Oamaru (£1 for £1)

Okupata (£1 for £1), (on account
of £4.,000)

Okupata Junction to Pekanui

Oparau Bridge (on account of
£1,000)

Oteke River Bridge

Otorvhanga to Otewa

Otorohanga to Ouruwhero

Otorohanga to Pirongia (£1 for £1)

Owaikura

Pirongia to Kawhia

Pirongia West

Puketarata

Tapuae (£1 for £1)

Te Rau Mauku (£156, £1 for £1)
Toi

Turitea (£43, £1 for £1)
Waiharakeke Bridge

Waitetuna to Aotea

Waitomo Stream Bridge

Waitomo Valley (Ruakuri Caves)

‘Whakapirau

Wharauroa,

Survey, acquisition, and ]enahzatlon
of roads, drains, gravel.pits, tram-
WAayS, &c

bupervmon

Contingencies,including unforeseen
expenditure incidental to the
other items of the vote

Mi.scellaneous works and services,
including assistance towards the
construction of roads, bridges,
tracks, &e.

Total—Auckland

Tauranga Road District—

Aongatete Road (£1 for £1) .
Hairini Bridge and approaches (£1
for £1), (on account of £2.000)
Kopurererua Stream Bridge (£1

for £1)
Maketu to Waihi
Mangatoetoe Stream Bridge £1
for £1)
Omckoroa (£1 for £1)
Oropi Settlement
Papamoa to Beach
Pongakawa Block (access road)
Tahawai deviation (£1 for £1)

Kawhia 350
o 303
Waitomo | 250
" 70
300

” 100
Kawhia ! 250

’”

Kawhia and 200
Waitomo |
kawhxa 1 100

" 200
Waitomo } 800
i 50

‘ 150

! 200

”"

9

Kawhiaand | 750

Waitomo !

Kawhia | 150 |

Waitomo ' 60

1

200

Kawhia | 100 |

300 |

Waitomo ! 85 .
Kawhia | 210 .

Kawhia and | 460
Raglan |

Waitomo | 250

” ! 140

Kawhia | 150

: 300

”

1,500

1,500

10 :

300

I
!
I
l

Tauranga 100 ¢

" 200
50

50
90

200
100
200
“ 150
., 200

105,035 |




	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

