Appropriations for Public Works Services.

CLASS XXIV.—ROADS—continued.

Item.			1911	1911–12.	
	MINISTER OF PUBLIC WORKS	-continued.			
	VOTE No. 112—continued.		£	£	
	Roads, etc.—continued.				
	Auckland Road District—continued.	1			
718	Mangaohinga River Bridge	Kawhia	350		
719	Mangatangi Bridge	,,	305		
72 0	Mangawhero Bridge	Waitomo	250		
721	Moakurarua Bridge (Pirongia to Otorohanga Road)	**	70		
722	Ngutunui to Kawa	,,	300		
723	Oamaru (£1 for £1)	77 h.; a	100 250		
724	Okupata (£1 for £1), (on account of £4,000)	Kawhia			
725	Okupata Junction to Pekanui	Kawhia and Waitomo	200		
726	Oparau Bridge (on account of £1,000)	Kawhia	100		
727	Oteke River Bridge	,,,	200		
728	Otorohanga to Otewa	Waitomo	800		
7 2 9	Otorohanga to Ouruwhero	,,	50 150		
730 7 3 1	Otorohanga to Pirongia (£1 for £1) Owaikura	,,	200		
732	Pirongia to Kawhia	Kawhia and Waitomo	750		
733	Pirongia West	Kawhia !	150		
734	Puketarata	Waitomo	60		
735	Tapuae (£1 for £1)		300		
736	Te Rau Mauku (£156, £1 for £1)	,,	200		
737	Toi	Kawhia	100		
738	Turitea (£43, £1 for £1)	Waitomo	85		
739	Waiharakeke Bridge	Kawhia	210		
740	Waitetuna to Aotea	Kawhia and Raglan	460		
741	Waitomo Stream Bridge	Waitomo	250		
742	Waitomo Valley (Ruakuri Caves)	77 "	140		
743	Whakapirau	Kawhia	150 300		
74± 745	Wharauroa, Survey, acquisition, and legalization	,,	1,500		
1 10	of roads, drains, gravel-pits, tram- ways, &c.	••	1,000		
746	Supervision		1 ,500		
747	Contingencies, including unforeseen expenditure incidental to the		10		
748	other items of the vote Miscellaneous works and services,		300		
• •	including assistance towards the construction of roads, bridges, tracks, &c.				
	Total—Auckland		105 ,035		
į	Town III	··· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	100,000		
-	Tauranga Road District—	m	100		
749	Aongatete Road (£1 for £1)	Tauranga	100		
750	Hairini Bridge and approaches (£1 for £1), (on account of £2.000)	••	200		
751 - 50	Kopurererua Stream Bridge (£1 for £1)	37	50		
752	Maketu to Waihi	••	50		
753	Mangatoetoe Stream Bridge £1 for £1)	,,	90		
754	Omokoroa (£1 for £1)	,,,	200		
755	Oropi Settlement Papamoa to Beach	,,	100		
7517	ranamna m 138900	,,	200		
756 757	Pongakawa Block (access road)	. !	150		